Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-504 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:15 AM POPLAR FALLS AV, 30058 & POPLAR FALLS TRL, 30058 1 1
06:15AM  POPLAR FALLS AV, 30058 & OUTCROP PASS - EAST 1 2
06:17 AM OVERLOOK AV, 30058 & MASON PT, 30058 1 3
06:27 AM  HARMONY RIDGE LA ,30058 & HARMONY RIDGE CT ,30058 1 4
06:27 AM HARMONY LAKES CIR, 30058 & HARMONY RIDGE LA, 30058 1 5
06:29 AM 2261 HARMONY LAKES CIR, 30058 1 6
06:36 AM FALLING ROCKS WAY ,30058 & BOULDER COVE ,30058 1 7
06:40 AM  HARMONY TRC, 30058 & CARSON RIDGE DR, 30058 1 8
06:44 AM 8220 MCKENZIE PL, 30058 1 9
06:54 AM  KNOLL HOLLOW RD, 30058 & ROCK CHAPEL RD, 30058 2 11
07:01 AM CUTTERS MILL WY, 30058 & MULBERRY LA, 30058 2 13
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 345.805

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



